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5 LANZARINI DAVIDE 85 La Lumega  Vergato AM 45 58 1

173 ROMAGNOLI ANDREA 68 GS Gabbi BM 46 34 2
21 CALABRESE GIUSEPPE 73 GS Gabbi AM 46 59 3
178 BARBIERI FAUSTO 64 GS Gabbi BM 47 29 4
15 CASARI GIULIANO 74 Circolo Ravone AM 47 49 5
194 ERRAMI MOHAMED 67 Atl. Blizzard BM 47 59 6
22 VENTURINI FABIO 90 Silvano Fedi AM 48 52 7
179 BURCHI GIULIANO 63 La Stanca BM 48 54 8
118 LAMBERTINI IURI 72 San Rafel BM 49 13 9
158 DI ANTONIO ROBERTO 69 Parco dei Cedri BM 49 30 10
103 BONVENTO ALBERTO 70 Pol. Pontelungo BM 49 36 11
244 BOLOGNESI RINALDO 54 Massa e Cozzile CM 50 07 12
150 POLI MARCO 66 Lolli Auto BM 50 25 13
252 MUNGO RAFFAELE 58 La Fratellanza CM 50 28 14
19 NANNI YURI 79 Victoria  S.Agata AM 50 32 15
156 TESTA NELLO 69 Circolo Ravone BM 50 35 16
203 NERVO GIULIANO 60 Pol. Pontelungo CM 50 39 17
12 ORTOLAN ANDREA 77 GS Pasta Granarolo AM 50 49 18
208 GRUPPIONI ALBERTO 53 Pol. Pontelungo CM 50 58 19
258 PETRILLO ANTONIO 61 Pod: Narnali CM 50 59 20
20 SERRA LORENZO 73 Victoria  S.Agata AM 51 00 21
332 PIERLI ROMANO 51 Fratellanza DM 51 04 22
25 BUSELLI FRANCESCO 77 Pol Monte S Pietro AM 51 14 23
116 ARRIGA GIALUCA 70 San Rafel BM 51 18 24
114 STEFANELLI LUCA 71 San Rafel BM 51 33 25
13 VIGNOLI ANDREA 76 GS Pasta Granarolo AM 51 47 26
122 LA GIUSA GIANCARLO 68 Atl. Calderara AD BM 51 51 27
17 MOLINARI FABIO 82 Circolo Ravone AM 51 55 28
245 CESAREO MEMMO MARCIANO 59 GS Gabbi CM 52 01 29
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8 FONTI MASSIMILIANO 74 Atl. Calderara AD AM 52 05 30
325 DAMI FRANCO 48 Silvano Fedi DM 52 10 31
160 TROVO' LUIGI 65 Parco dei Cedri BM 52 15 32
217 TORTORA GIOVANNI 62 San Rafel CM 52 24 33
7 CHIARI MAURO 85 Atl. Calderara AD AM 52 30 34

108 NADALINI STEFANO 69 Pol. Pontelungo BM 52 33 35
171 DI SETTE PAOLO 65 Lolli Auto BM 52 38 36
207 CASTELLINI AUGUSTO 55 Pol. Pontelungo CM 52 46 37
169 PAPOTTI CRISTIANO 70 Pod Persicetana BM 52 47 38
210 TONELLI PAOLO 57 Pol. Pontelungo CM 52 53 39
230 VECCHI ANDREA 62 Lolli Auto CM 52 56 40
120 BRUNETTI ALESSANDRO 71 La Lumega  Vergato BM 52 58 41
209 TASINI MANUELE 53 Pol. Pontelungo CM 53 05 42
231 ZAGNONI GIORGIO 57 Lolli Auto CM 53 11 43
214 PASTORE PIERO 62 San Rafel CM 53 14 44
113 PETROLINI PIERPAOLO 65 Pol. Pontelungo BM 53 17 45
326 MACERONI ANGELO 48 Massi Cossicc DM 53 21 46
188 ASTOLFI FABIO 66 Atl. Zola BM 53 31 47
234 GIOVETTI ENZO 56 Lolli Auto CM 53 38 48
242 LOMI MARZIO 55 La Stanca CM 53 49 49
240 LANDI WILLIAM 59 Pod Persicetana CM 53 54 50
175 VENTURA LUCA 71 AVIS BO BM 53 59 51
250 AGOSTINI LUCIO 57 GS Gabbi CM 54 06 52
192 SOPRANI PAOLO 68 Atl. Castenaso BM 54 07 53
32 ZANETTI FRANCESCO 91 Atl. Blizzard AM 54 30 54
421 MEGLI MILENA 66 Assi Gigliolo Rossi EF 54 32 55
336 CARLINI ENIO 52 Pieve Arripoli DM 54 34 56
228 ABRUZZESE ANTONIO 61 Lolli Auto CM 54 35 57
243 DI STASI STEFANO 62 La Stanca CM 54 38 58

Data :   08/07/2012 Pag.  :  2



Pett. Cognome Nome
Anno 

nascita Società C
at

eg

Tempo Classifica

36° Camminata  BERZANTINA  - CLASSIFICA   Generale  

185 NICCOLAI ILIO 65 CAI Pistoia BM 54 46 59
121 DEGLI ESPOSTI GIORDANO 65 Atl. Calderara AD BM 54 48 60
259 AS PALMERI MAURIZIO 55 Atl. Castenaso CM 54 51 61
153 PALUMIERI PATRIZIO 72 Alto Reno BM 54 57 62
211 GRIMAUDO GIUSEPPE 62 Pol. Pontelungo CM 55 05 63
180 LARI FRANCESCO 65 Pol Monte S Pietro BM 55 26 64
246 NOVASSI GIORGIO 61 GS Gabbi CM 55 42 65
9 MASSIMI FRANCESCO 81 Atl. Calderara AD AM 55 47 66

124 TREBBI MARCO 69 Atl. Calderara AD BM 55 52 67
184 LELLI GIANLUCA 70 Pod. AVIS COPIT PT BM 55 57 68
215 COCCHI MAURIZIO 56 San Rafel CM 56 04 69
420 PIGNANELLI PAOLA 64 Silvano Fedi EF 56 06 70
183 PAPI ALESSIO 72 ASD Risubiani BM 56 08 71
163 LANGIANNI MARCO 64 Cesare Battisti - Vernio BM 56 12 72
413 DAMI ELISA 78 Silvano Fedi EF 56 16 73
172 NANETTI SILVIO 63 Pol. Centese ASD BM 56 18 74
337 PRANZINI GIORDANO 52 GS Gabbi DM 56 20 75
149 ZANETTI MIRKO 69 Atl. Calderara AD BM 56 21 76
187 ARBUSTI NICOLA 64 Atl. Zola BM 56 28 77
260 ABATE GIUSEPPE 54 Atl. Blizzard CM 56 35 78
157 BELLIGAMBA ALESSANDRO 67 Circolo Ravone BM 56 44 79
516 MARASCHI GIULIANA 62 Atl Scandiano FF 57 02 80
307 LEONZIO DONATO 51 San Rafel DM 57 03 81
415 CAZZARO' PAOLA 77 GS Gabbi EF 57 12 82
308 MATERIA GAETANO 46 San Rafel DM 57 13 83
220 PICCININI ELIA 62 La Lumega  Vergato CM 57 17 84
222 COMASTRI ERIO 59 Atl. Calderara AD CM 57 24 85
265 RAIMONDI GIANCARLO 58 Atl. Blizzard CM 57 29 86
182 FERRARI MASSIMO 70 Atl. Zola BM 57 30 87
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161 LUCIANI FABRIZIO 70 Cesare Battisti - Vernio BM 57 32 88
507 DI BIASE MARIA 62 Atl. Calderara AD FF 57 50 89
408 VARCHI GRETA 72 La Lumega  Vergato EF 57 56 90
155 GELLI RONI 67 Alto Reno BM 57 58 91
167 PRECI DANIELE 68 CSI Sasso Marconi BM 58 04 92
23 VENTURINI MARCO 89 Silvano Fedi AM 58 06 93
333 MATULLI CARLO 49 Alto Reno DM 58 13 94
10 CAVAZZONI ENRICO 80 Lolli Auto AM 58 14 95
11 GRIGAZZI CRISTIAN 76 GS Pasta Granarolo AM 58 22 96
154 VENTURI FABIO 71 Alto Reno BM 58 26 97
237 MEDICI MARCO 59 Alto Reno CM 58 35 98
335 LICATA PIETRO 52 Atl. Zola DM 58 37 99
164 BIGAGLI ROBERTO 64 Cesare Battisti - Vernio BM 58 38 100
224 PREDIERI ALBERTO 58 Atl. Calderara AD CM 58 39 101
414 LUCCHI SILVIA 72 GS Gabbi EF 58 42 102
177 MASCAGNI STEFANO 66 GS Gabbi BM 58 44 103
251 LAMBERTI WALTER 56 Pol. Pontelungo CM 58 47 104
3 ZECCHINI MARCO 74 Pol. Pontelungo AM 58 53 105

235 SCARPANTE STEFANO 56 GS Pasta Granarolo CM 58 54 106
119 GABRIELLI MARCELLI 72 San Rafel BM 58 57 107
26 RONCARATI ENZO 73 Pol Monte S Pietro AM 59 01 108
162 DI LAUDO RIVERA 65 Cesare Battisti - Vernio BM 59 02 109
304 MAZZOLI MAURIZIO 49 San Rafel DM 59 06 110
31 LEGITTIMO FRANCESCO 75 Atl. Blizzard AM 59 20 111
104 COLONNELLO FEDERICO 72 Pol. Pontelungo BM 59 22 112
189 LUGLI ALBERTO 68 Atl Scandiano BM 59 26 113
27 VENTURA MARCO 73 Gnarro Jet Mattei AM 59 33 114
329 BAIETTI VALERIO 51 Cittanova DM 59 35 115
107 MACCHIONI MASSIMO 69 Pol. Pontelungo BM 59 36 116
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28 GHERARDI DENIS 87 Pol Monte S Pietro AM 59 37 117
404 LANZI FRANCESCA 86 San Rafel EF 59 40 118
219 BOSCHI GABRIELE 57 San Rafel CM 59 41 119
322 BIGNAMI EMILIANO 51 Acquadela DM 59 48 120
313 OLEZZI FERNANDO 47 Atl. Calderara AD DM 59 55 121
4 ZIBORDI MARCO 78 Pol. Pontelungo AM 59 58 122

123 TAVERNA DAVIDE 70 Atl. Calderara AD BM 1 00 05 123
262 CAVALIERI IVAN 55 Atl. Blizzard CM 1 00 25 124
202 LODOVISI STEFANO 59 Pol. Pontelungo CM 1 00 40 125
261 NALLI RAFFAELE 58 Atl. Blizzard CM 1 00 42 126
24 ULIVI ANDREA 80 La Stanca AM 1 00 48 127
111 SABATTINI GIALUCA 65 Pol. Pontelungo BM 1 01 07 128
195 COCCHI ALESSANDRO 69 Atl. Blizzard BM 1 01 27 129
193 ROZZARIN MATTEO 68 Acquadela BM 1 01 28 130
212 ZUENELLI FRANCESCO 57 San Rafel CM 1 01 36 131
310 FRANCHINI ENZO 49 Atl. Calderara AD DM 1 01 44 132
206 VENTURA LORIS 62 Pol. Pontelungo CM 1 01 48 133
318 BIAGIOTTI MARIO 51 GS Pasta Granarolo DM 1 01 49 134
330 TOLOMELLI PAOLO 51 Pod. Bolognese DM 1 01 52 135
225 RAMUNNI ANTONIO 53 Atl. Calderara AD CM 1 01 54 136
302 GINOSA MICHELE 49 Pol. Pontelungo DM 1 01 55 137
165 D' AMATO GIANLUCA 65 CSI Sasso Marconi BM 1 01 57 138
201 CASCIONE LEONARDO 56 Pod. Quarrata CM 1 02 04 139
6 BALBONI ANDREA 83 Atl. Calderara AD AM 1 02 10 140

303 OTTA ROBERTO 46 Pol. Pontelungo DM 1 02 12 141
105 DE GENNARO GIOVANNI 71 Pol. Pontelungo BM 1 02 23 142
334 SAMARITANI MASSIMO 51 San Raffaello DM 1 02 38 143
513 NARDI MARIA AMELIA 58 La Stanca FF 1 02 42 144
263 GOLDONI GIANFRANCO 61 Atl. Blizzard CM 1 02 47 145
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101 DE SANTIS MIRCO 65  BM 1 02 52 146
18 CRIALESI DARIO 86 Pod. AVIS COPIT PT AM 1 02 58 147
1 TREBBI BRUNO 77 Pol. Monte S.Pietro AM 1 03 01 148

312 MORGESE GIUSEPPE 52 Atl. Calderara AD DM 1 03 02 149
305 PAVAN PAOLO 52 San Rafel DM 1 03 22 150
249 BURRINI ANDREA 56  CM 1 03 36 151
112 VOLTA GIANNI 67 Pol. Pontelungo BM 1 03 38 152
248 BIGNAMI GIULIANI 59 Pol. Monte S.Pietro CM 1 03 41 153
226 ZUCCHERI MARCO 56 Atl. Calderara AD CM 1 03 43 154
315 MANABUE GIOVANNI 48 Lolli Auto DM 1 03 46 155
328 INNOCENTI CLAUDIO 51 Silvano Fedi DM 1 03 51 156
181 MARZADURI ANDREA 63 GS Gabbi BM 1 03 52 157
16 VACCARO GABRIELE 77 Circolo Ravone AM 1 04 01 158
409 BRAGUTI DINA 74 Atl. Calderara AD EF 1 04 03 159
502 MARINI ROBERTA 59 Pol. Pontelungo FF 1 04 22 160
176 RICCI SERGIO 67 AVIS BO BM 1 04 23 161
306 PERRI FRANCESCO 50 San Rafel DM 1 04 34 162
216 TANA MAURO 55 San Rafel CM 1 04 36 163
110 PIAZZI ROBERTO 63 Pol. Pontelungo BM 1 04 51 164
190 IACOMETTI GUGLIELMO 72 GS Gabbi BM 1 04 52 165
406 MORELLI ARIANNA 74 San Rafel EF 1 04 55 166
151 BENAZZI MARCO 65 Lolli Auto BM 1 05 02 167
316 MARGELLI UMBERTO 47 Lolli Auto DM 1 05 05 168
319 BERNARDONI ALFIERO 52 CSI Sasso Marconi DM 1 05 09 169
424 GRANDI GIOVANNA 63 Atl. Blizzard EF 1 05 18 170
166 MONCIATTI FABIO 65 CSI Sasso Marconi BM 1 05 27 171
422 PALMIERI STEFANIA 77 GS Gabbi EF 1 05 35 172
505 LAHDE TARJA 59 San Rafel FF 1 05 41 173
168 NICOLI DENIS 64 Pod Persicetana BM 1 05 49 174
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508 FASULO SILVIA 58 Atl. Calderara AD FF 1 05 51 175
331 CHIARI VALERIO 51 GS Pasta Granarolo DM 1 05 59 176
515 BORSARI CLARA 56 GS Pasta Granarolo FF 1 06 00 177
419 ARRIGHI SARA 84 Arci Favaro La Spezia EF 1 06 11 178
320 PASTORINI GIANCARLO 47 Pol. Porta Saragozza DM 1 06 33 179
604 VITALI VITTORIO 42 Alto Reno OM 1 06 38 180
204 PEZZINGA PIERANTONIO 61 Pol. Pontelungo CM 1 06 47 181
407 TOMAS CORINNE 72 San Rafel EF 1 06 48 182
213 CERE' MASSIMO 59 San Rafel CM 1 06 53 183
309 VARCHI GIACOMO 44 La Lumega  Vergato DM 1 07 20 184
417 TEMPESTINI ERITA 63 CAI Pistoia EF 1 07 22 185
253 FRANCHI ALESSANDRO 60 CAI Pistoia CM 1 07 23 186
236 FACCHINI MARIO 59 Alto Reno CM 1 07 25 187
603 BRUNO CARMINE 42 Atl. Calderara AD OM 1 07 32 188
170 DI COSTANZO LUCA 71 Pod. Berzantina BM 1 07 34 189
514 MAZZUCCATO ROSSELLA 60 Pol. Pontelungo FF 1 07 45 190
609 NESI ALESSANDRO 42 Alto Reno OM 1 07 50 191
602 BONTADINI GERARDO 38 Atl. Calderara AD OM 1 07 52 192
266 SILIPO ALESSANDRO 56 Atl. Blizzard CM 1 08 08 193
264 GIACHETTA RAFFAELE 53 Atl. Calderara AD CM 1 08 15 194
412 PANCALDI SANDRA 63 GS Pasta Granarolo EF 1 08 16 195
232 OLIVI LORIS 62 Lolli Auto CM 1 08 42 196
191 ROSSI MASSIMO 68 Atl. Melito BM 1 08 52 197
152 REALI STEFANO 67 GS Pasta Granarolo BM 1 09 29 198
205 SACCO GIOVANNI 62 Pol. Pontelungo CM 1 09 47 199
117 FENARA SANDRO 70 San Rafel BM 1 09 51 200
606 MONTANARI OLIVIERO 36 Parco dei Cedri OM 1 09 53 201
501 TESTONI DANIELA 58 Pol. Pontelungo FF 1 09 55 202
410 DI TARANTO OLMINA 71 Atl. Calderara AD EF 1 10 27 203
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511 WIZA BARBARA 60 Atl. Calderara AD FF 1 10 33 204
218 NANNETTI STEFANO 58 San Rafel CM 1 10 50 205
411 MASSIMI CRISTINA 77 Atl. Calderara AD EF 1 11 06 206
503 COCCHI MORENA 59 San Rafel FF 1 11 13 207
512 EVANGELISTI LUISA 59 Atl. Melito FF 1 11 25 208
416 BUCCI SIMONETTA 67 CAI Pistoia EF 1 11 37 209
314 UGOLINI STEFANO 47 Atl. Calderara AD DM 1 11 54 210
327 RELLA ROBERTO 52 Silvano Fedi DM 1 11 55 211
423 MATULLI MARINA 76 Alto Reno EF 1 12 00 212
233 BAVIERI GIOVANNI 54 Lolli Auto CM 1 12 06 213
607 BUONFIGLIOLI BRUNO 39 AVIS Bolognese OM 1 12 21 214
402 DE MARIA ALESSANDRA 64 Pol. Pontelungo EF 1 12 39 215
109 PANTALEO GIACOMO 63 Pol. Pontelungo BM 1 13 33 216
506 VENTURINI LORENZA 57 La Lumega  Vergato FF 1 13 54 217
401 PISANESCHI ARIANNA 76 Pod Quarrata EF 1 14 10 218
29 DONATO LORENZO 93 Atl. Blizzard AM 1 14 56 219
311 MASSIMI ALBERTO 46 Atl. Calderara AD DM 1 15 56 220
223 DI MARCO ATTILIO 54 Atl. Calderara AD CM 1 16 06 221
247 MASCARELLA RAFFAELE 53 La Stanca CM 1 16 17 222
504 CHELI PATRIZIA 52 San Rafel FF 1 16 49 223
405 FERRETTI ELISA 68 San Rafel EF 1 16 51 224
227 MALINI STEFANO 61 Lolli Auto CM 1 16 52 225
324 DONATI ALFONSINO 48 CSI Casalecchio DM 1 18 50 226
317 MELCHIORRI DUILIO 47 Lolli Auto DM 1 19 02 227
186 BENI FABRIZIO 63 RM Berzantina BM 1 19 03 228
221 GAGGIANO GIUSEPPE 53 Atl. Calderara AD CM 1 19 17 229
2 BRINI FEDERICO 73 Pol. Pontelungo AM 1 19 47 230

229 GIORDANI FLAVIO 53 Lolli Auto CM 1 20 23 231
323 GIANONI LORENO 50 CAI DM 1 20 45 232
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256 GIROTTI ROBERTO 62 Pol. Porta Saragozza CM 1 20 53 233
418 VIGNALI STEFANIA 71 CAI Pistoia EF 1 21 31 234
321 DEODARI RENZO 46 Acquadela DM 1 23 23 235
517 BIAGINI MARTA 49 Silvano Fedi FF 1 30 19 236
174 BARIGELLI ALESSANDRO 64 Triron BM 1 30 23 237
605 GABRIELLI ALBERTO 38 Parco dei Cedri OM 1 30 35 238
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5 LANZARINI DAVIDE 85 La Lumega  Vergato AM 45 58 1 Ass.
21 CALABRESE GIUSEPPE 73 GS Gabbi AM 46 59 3 Ass.
15 CASARI GIULIANO 74 Circolo Ravone AM 47 49 1
22 VENTURINI FABIO 90 Silvano Fedi AM 48 52 2
19 NANNI YURI 79 Victoria  S.Agata AM 50 32 3
12 ORTOLAN ANDREA 77 GS Pasta Granarolo AM 50 49 4
20 SERRA LORENZO 73 Victoria  S.Agata AM 51 00 5
25 BUSELLI FRANCESCO 77 Pol Monte S Pietro AM 51 14 6
13 VIGNOLI ANDREA 76 GS Pasta Granarolo AM 51 47 7
17 MOLINARI FABIO 82 Circolo Ravone AM 51 55 8
8 FONTI MASSIMILIANO 74 Atl. Calderara AD AM 52 05 9
7 CHIARI MAURO 85 Atl. Calderara AD AM 52 30 10
32 ZANETTI FRANCESCO 91 Atl. Blizzard AM 54 30 11
9 MASSIMI FRANCESCO 81 Atl. Calderara AD AM 55 47 12
23 VENTURINI MARCO 89 Silvano Fedi AM 58 06 13
10 CAVAZZONI ENRICO 80 Lolli Auto AM 58 14 14
11 GRIGAZZI CRISTIAN 76 GS Pasta Granarolo AM 58 22 15
3 ZECCHINI MARCO 74 Pol. Pontelungo AM 58 53 16
26 RONCARATI ENZO 73 Pol Monte S Pietro AM 59 01 17
31 LEGITTIMO FRANCESCO 75 Atl. Blizzard AM 59 20 18
27 VENTURA MARCO 73 Gnarro Jet Mattei AM 59 33 19
28 GHERARDI DENIS 87 Pol Monte S Pietro AM 59 37 20
4 ZIBORDI MARCO 78 Pol. Pontelungo AM 59 58 21
24 ULIVI ANDREA 80 La Stanca AM 1 00 48 22
6 BALBONI ANDREA 83 Atl. Calderara AD AM 1 02 10 23
18 CRIALESI DARIO 86 Pod. AVIS COPIT PT AM 1 02 58 24
1 TREBBI BRUNO 77 Pol. Monte S.Pietro AM 1 03 01 25
16 VACCARO GABRIELE 77 Circolo Ravone AM 1 04 01 26
29 DONATO LORENZO 93 Atl. Blizzard AM 1 14 56 27

36° Camminata  BERZANTINA  - CLASSIFICA   x   Categorie     

Data :   08/07/2012 Pag.  :  1



Pett. Cognome Nome
Anno 

nascita Società C
at

eg

Tempo Classifica

36° Camminata  BERZANTINA  - CLASSIFICA   x   Categorie     

2 BRINI FEDERICO 73 Pol. Pontelungo AM 1 19 47 28
173 ROMAGNOLI ANDREA 68 GS Gabbi BM 46 34 2 Ass.
178 BARBIERI FAUSTO 64 GS Gabbi BM 47 29 1
194 ERRAMI MOHAMED 67 Atl. Blizzard BM 47 59 2
179 BURCHI GIULIANO 63 La Stanca BM 48 54 3
118 LAMBERTINI IURI 72 San Rafel BM 49 13 4
158 DI ANTONIO ROBERTO 69 Parco dei Cedri BM 49 30 5
103 BONVENTO ALBERTO 70 Pol. Pontelungo BM 49 36 6
150 POLI MARCO 66 Lolli Auto BM 50 25 7
156 TESTA NELLO 69 Circolo Ravone BM 50 35 8
116 ARRIGA GIALUCA 70 San Rafel BM 51 18 9
114 STEFANELLI LUCA 71 San Rafel BM 51 33 10
122 LA GIUSA GIANCARLO 68 Atl. Calderara AD BM 51 51 11
160 TROVO' LUIGI 65 Parco dei Cedri BM 52 15 12
108 NADALINI STEFANO 69 Pol. Pontelungo BM 52 33 13
171 DI SETTE PAOLO 65 Lolli Auto BM 52 38 14
169 PAPOTTI CRISTIANO 70 Pod Persicetana BM 52 47 15
120 BRUNETTI ALESSANDRO 71 La Lumega  Vergato BM 52 58 16
113 PETROLINI PIERPAOLO 65 Pol. Pontelungo BM 53 17 17
188 ASTOLFI FABIO 66 Atl. Zola BM 53 31 18
175 VENTURA LUCA 71 AVIS BO BM 53 59 19
192 SOPRANI PAOLO 68 Atl. Castenaso BM 54 07 20
185 NICCOLAI ILIO 65 CAI Pistoia BM 54 46 21
121 DEGLI ESPOSTI GIORDANO 65 Atl. Calderara AD BM 54 48 22
153 PALUMIERI PATRIZIO 72 Alto Reno BM 54 57 23
180 LARI FRANCESCO 65 Pol Monte S Pietro BM 55 26 24
124 TREBBI MARCO 69 Atl. Calderara AD BM 55 52 25
184 LELLI GIANLUCA 70 Pod. AVIS COPIT PT BM 55 57 26
183 PAPI ALESSIO 72 ASD Risubiani BM 56 08 27
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163 LANGIANNI MARCO 64 Cesare Battisti - Vernio BM 56 12 28
172 NANETTI SILVIO 63 Pol. Centese ASD BM 56 18 29
149 ZANETTI MIRKO 69 Atl. Calderara AD BM 56 21 30
187 ARBUSTI NICOLA 64 Atl. Zola BM 56 28 31
157 BELLIGAMBA ALESSANDRO 67 Circolo Ravone BM 56 44 32
182 FERRARI MASSIMO 70 Atl. Zola BM 57 30 33
161 LUCIANI FABRIZIO 70 Cesare Battisti - Vernio BM 57 32 34
155 GELLI RONI 67 Alto Reno BM 57 58 35
167 PRECI DANIELE 68 CSI Sasso Marconi BM 58 04 36
154 VENTURI FABIO 71 Alto Reno BM 58 26 37
164 BIGAGLI ROBERTO 64 Cesare Battisti - Vernio BM 58 38 38
177 MASCAGNI STEFANO 66 GS Gabbi BM 58 44 39
119 GABRIELLI MARCELLI 72 San Rafel BM 58 57 40
162 DI LAUDO RIVERA 65 Cesare Battisti - Vernio BM 59 02 41
104 COLONNELLO FEDERICO 72 Pol. Pontelungo BM 59 22 42
189 LUGLI ALBERTO 68 Atl Scandiano BM 59 26 43
107 MACCHIONI MASSIMO 69 Pol. Pontelungo BM 59 36 44
123 TAVERNA DAVIDE 70 Atl. Calderara AD BM 1 00 05 45
111 SABATTINI GIALUCA 65 Pol. Pontelungo BM 1 01 07 46
195 COCCHI ALESSANDRO 69 Atl. Blizzard BM 1 01 27 47
193 ROZZARIN MATTEO 68 Acquadela BM 1 01 28 48
165 D' AMATO GIANLUCA 65 CSI Sasso Marconi BM 1 01 57 49
105 DE GENNARO GIOVANNI 71 Pol. Pontelungo BM 1 02 23 50
101 DE SANTIS MIRCO 65  BM 1 02 52 51
112 VOLTA GIANNI 67 Pol. Pontelungo BM 1 03 38 52
181 MARZADURI ANDREA 63 GS Gabbi BM 1 03 52 53
176 RICCI SERGIO 67 AVIS BO BM 1 04 23 54
110 PIAZZI ROBERTO 63 Pol. Pontelungo BM 1 04 51 55
190 IACOMETTI GUGLIELMO 72 GS Gabbi BM 1 04 52 56
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151 BENAZZI MARCO 65 Lolli Auto BM 1 05 02 57
166 MONCIATTI FABIO 65 CSI Sasso Marconi BM 1 05 27 58
168 NICOLI DENIS 64 Pod Persicetana BM 1 05 49 59
170 DI COSTANZO LUCA 71 Pod. Berzantina BM 1 07 34 60
191 ROSSI MASSIMO 68 Atl. Melito BM 1 08 52 61
152 REALI STEFANO 67 GS Pasta Granarolo BM 1 09 29 62
117 FENARA SANDRO 70 San Rafel BM 1 09 51 63
109 PANTALEO GIACOMO 63 Pol. Pontelungo BM 1 13 33 64
186 BENI FABRIZIO 63 RM Berzantina BM 1 19 03 65
174 BARIGELLI ALESSANDRO 64 Triron BM 1 30 23 66
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244 BOLOGNESI RINALDO 54 Massa e Cozzile CM 50 07 1
252 MUNGO RAFFAELE 58 La Fratellanza CM 50 28 2
203 NERVO GIULIANO 60 Pol. Pontelungo CM 50 39 3
208 GRUPPIONI ALBERTO 53 Pol. Pontelungo CM 50 58 4
258 PETRILLO ANTONIO 61 Pod: Narnali CM 50 59 5
245 CESAREO MEMMO MARCIANO 59 GS Gabbi CM 52 01 6
217 TORTORA GIOVANNI 62 San Rafel CM 52 24 7
207 CASTELLINI AUGUSTO 55 Pol. Pontelungo CM 52 46 8
210 TONELLI PAOLO 57 Pol. Pontelungo CM 52 53 9
230 VECCHI ANDREA 62 Lolli Auto CM 52 56 10
209 TASINI MANUELE 53 Pol. Pontelungo CM 53 05 11
231 ZAGNONI GIORGIO 57 Lolli Auto CM 53 11 12
214 PASTORE PIERO 62 San Rafel CM 53 14 13
234 GIOVETTI ENZO 56 Lolli Auto CM 53 38 14
242 LOMI MARZIO 55 La Stanca CM 53 49 15
240 LANDI WILLIAM 59 Pod Persicetana CM 53 54 16
250 AGOSTINI LUCIO 57 GS Gabbi CM 54 06 17
228 ABRUZZESE ANTONIO 61 Lolli Auto CM 54 35 18
243 DI STASI STEFANO 62 La Stanca CM 54 38 19
259 AS PALMERI MAURIZIO 55 Atl. Castenaso CM 54 51 20
211 GRIMAUDO GIUSEPPE 62 Pol. Pontelungo CM 55 05 21
246 NOVASSI GIORGIO 61 GS Gabbi CM 55 42 22
215 COCCHI MAURIZIO 56 San Rafel CM 56 04 23
260 ABATE GIUSEPPE 54 Atl. Blizzard CM 56 35 24
220 PICCININI ELIA 62 La Lumega  Vergato CM 57 17 25
222 COMASTRI ERIO 59 Atl. Calderara AD CM 57 24 26
265 RAIMONDI GIANCARLO 58 Atl. Blizzard CM 57 29 27
237 MEDICI MARCO 59 Alto Reno CM 58 35 28
224 PREDIERI ALBERTO 58 Atl. Calderara AD CM 58 39 29
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251 LAMBERTI WALTER 56 Pol. Pontelungo CM 58 47 30
235 SCARPANTE STEFANO 56 GS Pasta Granarolo CM 58 54 31
219 BOSCHI GABRIELE 57 San Rafel CM 59 41 32
262 CAVALIERI IVAN 55 Atl. Blizzard CM 1 00 25 33
202 LODOVISI STEFANO 59 Pol. Pontelungo CM 1 00 40 34
261 NALLI RAFFAELE 58 Atl. Blizzard CM 1 00 42 35
212 ZUENELLI FRANCESCO 57 San Rafel CM 1 01 36 36
206 VENTURA LORIS 62 Pol. Pontelungo CM 1 01 48 37
225 RAMUNNI ANTONIO 53 Atl. Calderara AD CM 1 01 54 38
201 CASCIONE LEONARDO 56 Pod. Quarrata CM 1 02 04 39
263 GOLDONI GIANFRANCO 61 Atl. Blizzard CM 1 02 47 40
249 BURRINI ANDREA 56  CM 1 03 36 41
248 BIGNAMI GIULIANI 59 Pol. Monte S.Pietro CM 1 03 41 42
226 ZUCCHERI MARCO 56 Atl. Calderara AD CM 1 03 43 43
216 TANA MAURO 55 San Rafel CM 1 04 36 44
204 PEZZINGA PIERANTONIO 61 Pol. Pontelungo CM 1 06 47 45
213 CERE' MASSIMO 59 San Rafel CM 1 06 53 46
253 FRANCHI ALESSANDRO 60 CAI Pistoia CM 1 07 23 47
236 FACCHINI MARIO 59 Alto Reno CM 1 07 25 48
266 SILIPO ALESSANDRO 56 Atl. Blizzard CM 1 08 08 49
264 GIACHETTA RAFFAELE 53 Atl. Calderara AD CM 1 08 15 50
232 OLIVI LORIS 62 Lolli Auto CM 1 08 42 51
205 SACCO GIOVANNI 62 Pol. Pontelungo CM 1 09 47 52
218 NANNETTI STEFANO 58 San Rafel CM 1 10 50 53
233 BAVIERI GIOVANNI 54 Lolli Auto CM 1 12 06 54
223 DI MARCO ATTILIO 54 Atl. Calderara AD CM 1 16 06 55
247 MASCARELLA RAFFAELE 53 La Stanca CM 1 16 17 56
227 MALINI STEFANO 61 Lolli Auto CM 1 16 52 57
221 GAGGIANO GIUSEPPE 53 Atl. Calderara AD CM 1 19 17 58
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229 GIORDANI FLAVIO 53 Lolli Auto CM 1 20 23 59
256 GIROTTI ROBERTO 62 Pol. Porta Saragozza CM 1 20 53 60
332 PIERLI ROMANO 51 Fratellanza DM 51 04 1
325 DAMI FRANCO 48 Silvano Fedi DM 52 10 2
326 MACERONI ANGELO 48 Massi Cossicc DM 53 21 3
336 CARLINI ENIO 52 Pieve Arripoli DM 54 34 4
337 PRANZINI GIORDANO 52 GS Gabbi DM 56 20 5
307 LEONZIO DONATO 51 San Rafel DM 57 03 6
308 MATERIA GAETANO 46 San Rafel DM 57 13 7
333 MATULLI CARLO 49 Alto Reno DM 58 13 8
335 LICATA PIETRO 52 Atl. Zola DM 58 37 9
304 MAZZOLI MAURIZIO 49 San Rafel DM 59 06 10
329 BAIETTI VALERIO 51 Cittanova DM 59 35 11
322 BIGNAMI EMILIANO 51 Acquadela DM 59 48 12
313 OLEZZI FERNANDO 47 Atl. Calderara AD DM 59 55 13
310 FRANCHINI ENZO 49 Atl. Calderara AD DM 1 01 44 14
318 BIAGIOTTI MARIO 51 GS Pasta Granarolo DM 1 01 49 15
330 TOLOMELLI PAOLO 51 Pod. Bolognese DM 1 01 52 16
302 GINOSA MICHELE 49 Pol. Pontelungo DM 1 01 55 17
303 OTTA ROBERTO 46 Pol. Pontelungo DM 1 02 12 18
334 SAMARITANI MASSIMO 51 San Raffaello DM 1 02 38 19
312 MORGESE GIUSEPPE 52 Atl. Calderara AD DM 1 03 02 20
305 PAVAN PAOLO 52 San Rafel DM 1 03 22 21
315 MANABUE GIOVANNI 48 Lolli Auto DM 1 03 46 22
328 INNOCENTI CLAUDIO 51 Silvano Fedi DM 1 03 51 23
306 PERRI FRANCESCO 50 San Rafel DM 1 04 34 24
316 MARGELLI UMBERTO 47 Lolli Auto DM 1 05 05 25
319 BERNARDONI ALFIERO 52 CSI Sasso Marconi DM 1 05 09 26
331 CHIARI VALERIO 51 GS Pasta Granarolo DM 1 05 59 27
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320 PASTORINI GIANCARLO 47 Pol. Porta Saragozza DM 1 06 33 28
309 VARCHI GIACOMO 44 La Lumega  Vergato DM 1 07 20 29
314 UGOLINI STEFANO 47 Atl. Calderara AD DM 1 11 54 30
327 RELLA ROBERTO 52 Silvano Fedi DM 1 11 55 31
311 MASSIMI ALBERTO 46 Atl. Calderara AD DM 1 15 56 32
324 DONATI ALFONSINO 48 CSI Casalecchio DM 1 18 50 33
317 MELCHIORRI DUILIO 47 Lolli Auto DM 1 19 02 34
323 GIANONI LORENO 50 CAI DM 1 20 45 35
321 DEODARI RENZO 46 Acquadela DM 1 23 23 36
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421 MEGLI MILENA 66 Assi Gigliolo Rossi EF 54 32 1 Ass.
420 PIGNANELLI PAOLA 64 Silvano Fedi EF 56 06 1
413 DAMI ELISA 78 Silvano Fedi EF 56 16 2
415 CAZZARO' PAOLA 77 GS Gabbi EF 57 12 3
408 VARCHI GRETA 72 La Lumega  Vergato EF 57 56 4
414 LUCCHI SILVIA 72 GS Gabbi EF 58 42 5
404 LANZI FRANCESCA 86 San Rafel EF 59 40 6
409 BRAGUTI DINA 74 Atl. Calderara AD EF 1 04 03 7
406 MORELLI ARIANNA 74 San Rafel EF 1 04 55 8
424 GRANDI GIOVANNA 63 Atl. Blizzard EF 1 05 18 9
422 PALMIERI STEFANIA 77 GS Gabbi EF 1 05 35 10
419 ARRIGHI SARA 84 Arci Favaro La Spezia EF 1 06 11 11
407 TOMAS CORINNE 72 San Rafel EF 1 06 48 12
417 TEMPESTINI ERITA 63 CAI Pistoia EF 1 07 22 13
412 PANCALDI SANDRA 63 GS Pasta Granarolo EF 1 08 16 14
410 DI TARANTO OLMINA 71 Atl. Calderara AD EF 1 10 27 15
411 MASSIMI CRISTINA 77 Atl. Calderara AD EF 1 11 06 16
416 BUCCI SIMONETTA 67 CAI Pistoia EF 1 11 37 17
423 MATULLI MARINA 76 Alto Reno EF 1 12 00 18
402 DE MARIA ALESSANDRA 64 Pol. Pontelungo EF 1 12 39 19
401 PISANESCHI ARIANNA 76 Pod Quarrata EF 1 14 10 20
405 FERRETTI ELISA 68 San Rafel EF 1 16 51 21
418 VIGNALI STEFANIA 71 CAI Pistoia EF 1 21 31 22
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516 MARASCHI GIULIANA 62 Atl Scandiano FF 57 02 1
507 DI BIASE MARIA 62 Atl. Calderara AD FF 57 50 2
513 NARDI MARIA AMELIA 58 La Stanca FF 1 02 42 3
502 MARINI ROBERTA 59 Pol. Pontelungo FF 1 04 22 4
505 LAHDE TARJA 59 San Rafel FF 1 05 41 5
508 FASULO SILVIA 58 Atl. Calderara AD FF 1 05 51 6
515 BORSARI CLARA 56 GS Pasta Granarolo FF 1 06 00 7
514 MAZZUCCATO ROSSELLA 60 Pol. Pontelungo FF 1 07 45 8
501 TESTONI DANIELA 58 Pol. Pontelungo FF 1 09 55 9
511 WIZA BARBARA 60 Atl. Calderara AD FF 1 10 33 10
503 COCCHI MORENA 59 San Rafel FF 1 11 13 11
512 EVANGELISTI LUISA 59 Atl. Melito FF 1 11 25 12
506 VENTURINI LORENZA 57 La Lumega  Vergato FF 1 13 54 13
504 CHELI PATRIZIA 52 San Rafel FF 1 16 49 14
517 BIAGINI MARTA 49 Silvano Fedi FF 1 30 19 15
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604 VITALI VITTORIO 42 Alto Reno OM 1 06 38 1
603 BRUNO CARMINE 42 Atl. Calderara AD OM 1 07 32 2
609 NESI ALESSANDRO 42 Alto Reno OM 1 07 50 3
602 BONTADINI GERARDO 38 Atl. Calderara AD OM 1 07 52 4
606 MONTANARI OLIVIERO 36 Parco dei Cedri OM 1 09 53 5
607 BUONFIGLIOLI BRUNO 39 AVIS Bolognese OM 1 12 21 6
605 GABRIELLI ALBERTO 38 Parco dei Cedri OM 1 30 35 7
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